

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)

102139424

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy there
1. Name of conveying party(ies): MAMMOTH ENTERTAINMENT, INC.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:KZF VIDEO, INC. Internal Address: Street Address: 31492 Glendale City:_LivoniaState:_Ml_Zip:_48150 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State_Michigan
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) att	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Todd L. Moore	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: YOUNG & BASILE, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Street Address: 3001 West Big Beaver Road Suite 624	8. Deposit account number: 25-0115
City: Troy State: MI Zip: 48084 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	THE OTHER
Todd L. Moore (Reg. No. 36,874)	Mr 6/4/02

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, dated February 17, 1999, is between Mammoth Entertainment, Inc. ("Assignor"), a Michigan corporation with its principal office located at 31492 Glendale, Livonia, Michigan and KZF Video, Inc. ("Assignee"), a Michigan corporation with its principal office located at 31492 Glendale, Livonia, Michigan 48150.

RECITAL

Assignor desires to assign and **Assignee** desires to assume all right, title and interest in and to Trademark Registration No. 1,506,479 for the service mark "Mammoth Video" and the Trademark Registration No. 2,011,551 for a trademark design and any registrations resulting therefrom.

NOW, THEREFORE, for One (\$1.00) Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, **Assignor** does hereby assign unto **Assignee** all right, title and interest in and to said above-identified marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks, in the above-identified registration and application for registration of the associated marks.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Certificate of Registrations to Assignee.

Assignee: Assignor: KZF Video, Inc. Mammoth Entertainment, Inc.	
VZI VIGOGI III O	
By: By: Usama Saif, its President Wajid Koza, its President Usama Saif, its President	
STATE OF MICHIGAN)	
) ss:	
On this day of February, 1999, before me personally appeared Usama Saif ar Majid Koza to me known to be the people described in and who each executed the foregoin	nd ng
instrument and acknowledged the same as his free act and deed. Bulliand P. Bright Notary Public	
BETHANY P. BRIGHT Notary Public, Oakland County, MI My Commission Expires 12-20-2002. My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires:	

P:\CORPORAT\KZFVideo.inc\Trademark\Trademark.ass

RECORDED: 06/06/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002534 FRAME: 0262